
ден

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

прогноза за нетните касови 
потоци на единната сметка

25 490.96
събота 
неделя

Юни  2012
хил.лв.

-4 004.87
събота 
неделя

събота 

-9 704.65
-109 852.14
-344 187.14
-85 751.16

събота 

-96 314.51

-63 231.32
16 788.58

-38 537.96
2 755.39

-19 586.21

7 007.80
-34 692.85

596.58

неделя

събота 
неделя

58 447.13
100 610.79
71 473.41

567 315.10
57 122.66

-1 181.71


